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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

207 - 100M GIRLS 12 & UNDER - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.38 NUR BA`DRIENA BARIEZAH MSS PERAK 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1658 Ashley Ellis Gan SJKC BSL 14.26 0.393  

2 0264 CADAINIE MIA BANGI ANAK COSELY WILLIAM SJKCYEETING 14.46 0.394  

3 1304 Fatimah Azzahra Syamsul Arif SRISBN 15.22 0.334  

4 0184 N.SHAHIDATUL FARIZA MOHAMMAD FADZLY KELANTAN JR2 15.51 0.302  

5 0852 NUR QASEH QAISARA JEFMALIQ TCFPNG 18.84  

6 1293 VANSHIKA RAM SRI KOS 18.85  

- 0856 ZARA SOFIA BINTI MAHADI SKOLLEOPARDS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0257 SAIDA NATASHA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN TS TEAM SIK 14.58 0.290  

2 0183 P. NURAQILAH AISHAH MUHAMMAD NOOR KELANTAN JR2 16.15  

3 0927 RAHAADATUL' AISY BINTI HAFIZ KOS 16.77 0.314  

4 0846 KAR YAN HANNAH AU KCST23 16.82  

5 1281 NOOR AISYAH ZULAIKHA MOKTAR STEG ATHLETICS 18.38  

- 1305 Aina' Khairunnisa Iskandar SRISBN DNS  

- 0265 VEVERLYNE URSULLA ANAK LINGGI SJKCYEETING DNS  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0674 RUO HAN WONG SJKC TTSS 14.12 0.237   q

2 0301 AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI TS TEAM SIK 14.67 0.238  

3 0844 ZHI QING LIEW KCST23 15.72  

4 0182 SAIDATUL SAFIYYA HAMDAN KELANTAN JR2 16.76  

5 1292 LAKSHANA RAM SHRI KOS 16.94  

6 0302 NUR ADANI MOHD TARMIZI TS TEAM SIK 18.47  

- 1306 Khadeejah Raihanah Mohd Zailani SRISBN DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1588 REENA MYNN HUI LUM STRIDERS 15.84  

2 0319 HANA QAIREENA BATRISYA FALCON 16.39 0.294  

3 0169 NURRUL NISRINA MOHD FADZIL SPEEDY RUSA 16.61  

4 1307 Nawwar Mumtaz Abd Hamid SRISBN 16.62  

5 1280 CINTA NUR INNARAH MOHD KHALIL STEG ATHLETICS 17.09 0.388  

6 0843 SHI YEE HAN KCST23 17.45  

7 1002 Nurin Adriana Sarah Mohamed Azman STARSE3 17.56  
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STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1315 NUR IMAN SOFEA MUHAMMAD FAROUK CAKSA 15.15  

2 0842 YEE HARN GLORY LIM KCST23 15.33  

3 1259 EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMIZI SK DATO SAGOR 15.43 0.269  

4 0168 ADLEEYA HUWAIDA MOHD ISMAFAZRUL SPEEDY RUSA 16.08 0.288  

5 1003 MAAYA LAKSHMIE LAKSHMIE MBPJ 16.37 0.297  

6 0335 NUR ADAWIYAH BINTI MOHD SIDEK KOS 17.98 0.290  

- 0662 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM PAC DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0813 MICHELLE HOO ZHI YING MSSPHG 14.17 0.330   q

2 0146 NUR SYAZA HANI MAHATHIR PLOPOKERIAN 14.52 0.261  

3 1316 RAISHA QASRINA BT ZAINAL ABIDIN CAKSA 14.59 0.275  

4 0160 Tan Zi Xin CHK ATL 15.69 0.278  

5 1239 SHARIFAH DAMIA SHARIFF M. NASSER MAG TEAM 17.23  

6 0339 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN KOS 17.26 0.387  

7 1004 Meghan Anusri Francis MBPJ 17.63  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0064 QUAH YI EN CHK ATL 13.78 0.284   q

2 1317 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BT HASRUL SAIFUL CAKSA 13.94 0.270   q

3 0260 NUR AUNI DAMIA JAMIL KHAIRUL TS TEAM SIK 15.251 0.269  

4 0333 QAIREEN HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KOS 15.256 0.360  

5 1237 AIN MAISARAH SAIFULLIZAN MAG TEAM 15.58 0.266  

6 0749 NUR ISHIQA SAMARRA MOHAMED NASIR TCFPNG 15.74 0.345  

7 1683 Medorra Sofea Abdul Hayy KL RUNNER 16.77 0.361  

8 1005 ELLAINE SHREIYA FRANCIS MBPJ 19.74  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1586 JENNIFER DANEA JACK TEAM TST 14.08 0.264   q

2 0170 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA WAN MOHAMED ZAMRI SPEEDY RUSA 14.25 0.271   q

3 1318 NUR AINA QAISARA BT MOHD RAHIMI CAKSA 14.81 0.304  

4 1214 NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN SKTTDIJ 14.87 0.323  

5 0334 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KOS 15.20 0.307  

6 1613 SITI NOOR ZULAIKHA ZULKHAIRI SAAC2023 15.52 0.341  

7 0242 QASEH AIMY MOHD NOR HAIZAT TCH ATHLETICS 16.09 0.263  

- 1006 SUDHISHNA SIVA SUBRAMANIYAM MBPJ DNS  
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STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 9 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1352 DAYANG RAYNA BCT 14.03 0.270   q

2 0723 NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAMALUDIN TTNFT 14.78 0.307  

3 0243 FATHIA FAQIHAH ABD. RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS 14.90 0.260  

4 1067 ONG KAI XUAN MSS PERAK 15.25 0.346  

5 1585 NORFARIZATUL AKMA MOHD FAUZI TEAM TST 16.06 0.252  

6 1041 NUR UMAIRAH HUMAIRA AZMAN SAAC2023 16.14  

7 1210 WAN HUEN VIVIAN SOO PAC 16.25  

8 0444 KHALIDA RACHAEL BINTI MOHAMED HAZLI FALCON 17.99 0.379  

Heat 10 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1353 HANNAH SOFEA HAIRUL NABEEL BCT 14.75 0.249  

2 1068 NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ MSS PERAK 15.05 0.313  

3 0144 NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA MOHAMAD FAIZ PLOPOKERIAN 15.32 0.277  

4 1661 NUR AMNAH HIJRAH ZAIFIWAN SKPP 16 15.64 0.264  

5 1308 Fareeha Humayra Zulfadhly SRISBN 16.04 0.322  

6 0506 HAZIRAH LIYANA BINTI HASAN SKOLLEOPARDS 16.13  

7 1195 NUR ARISA BINTI ABDULLAH PLD KUALA MUDA 16.28 0.367  

8 0704 NUR ALISHA SOFIA MUSTAFFA KAMAL TCFPNG 16.65  
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STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 11 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0091 NURIN DAMIA KARMILA ROSDAN KELANTAN JR2 14.78 0.261  

2 1083 DEBORAH LING TIEN AI MSS PERAK 15.11 0.276  

3 1354 VINCY LOW BCT 15.33 0.384  

4 0703 ALIYA MAISARAH MUHAMMAD HADZRI TCFPNG 16.24 0.295  

5 0245 SITI ALIYA MUHAMAD SUHAIZI TCH ATHLETICS 16.39 0.386  

6 1536 keisha ayra abdul muhaimin SKWMZR10 17.50 0.395  

7 0508 NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN SKOLLEOPARDS 17.77 0.338  

8 1180 Gan Chien Shuen CHK ATL 19.38  

Heat 12 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0668 YI ENN EDA LIM PAC 14.59 0.324  

2 1099 AUNI NABIHAH MUHAMAD FIRDAUS SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.15  

3 0509 SOFIA FARHANA MOHD FIRUSHAZLY SKOLLEOPARDS 16.19 0.388  

4 0830 ZARA SOFEA MOHD. SABIDI SKPP 16 16.29  

5 1355 RAISYA AHMAD ANUAR BCT 16.79 0.338  

6 1179 Iris Lee Zi Qi CHK ATL 16.89 0.293  

7 1511 P.YAAKSHA NAIR P.YAAKSHA NAIR PRRC 1 17.12  

- 0627 Adely Chong Zhi Hong CHK ATL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 13 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1356 NURATIA FALISHA MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 14.60 0.271  

2 0623 Lee Kar Mun CHK ATL 15.26 0.296  

3 0145 NUR ALEEYA MAI SARA MOHAMAD FAIZ PLOPOKERIAN 15.36  

4 0820 WAN NUR AIN AZIRA WAN MOHD ZULKIFLLEE CJ SPRINTERS 15.40 0.327  

5 1178 Lim Ho Qing CHK ATL 16.59 0.283  

6 0510 NURIN QISTINA ROSMAN SAFIRIZAL SKOLLEOPARDS 17.40  

7 1469 NUR KIASATINA NAJLA BINTI MOHD SHAFIE SK DATO SAGOR 17.43  

8 1100 MARSHANDA ABDUL MAJID SK LEMBAH JAYA 18.00  

Heat 14 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0230 LEE ZI QI SJKCKB 14.85  

2 0775 NUR AIN FARISAH SAMSUDIN CJ SPRINTERS 15.51 0.270  

3 1468 AZRA HUSNA ERWAN RTG BRP 16.06  

4 0340 LATIFFA DIANY FALCON 16.87 0.361  

5 1161 FAREZAH FADHIL SK LEMBAH JAYA 17.94 0.460  

6 1357 NAURAH NIQREESA BINTI AHMAD NASHRIQ BCT 18.16 0.311  

- 1101 NUR ARISSA RAIHANA AZIZIL HALIMI SK LEMBAH JAYA DNS  

- 0595 AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH MOHD FAIRUZ TCH ATHLETICS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 15 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1144 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO SKTTDIJ 13.70 0.287   q

2 1040 NUR AISYA UMAIRA NOOR HASHIMI SAAC2023 14.35 0.272  

3 0774 NUR SAFFIYA ABDULLAH CJ SPRINTERS 15.72 0.342  

4 1416 Nur Adlina Zahra Faizul Izwan STARSE3 16.20 0.369  

5 0522 PUTERI NUR AMYLIA WAN ABDUL RAHIM SKOLLEOPARDS 16.30  

6 1415 Arryana Salsabila Mohd Suhairul STARSE3 16.78 0.333  

7 0596 NUR UZMA HAYFA MUHAMAD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS 17.74 0.377  

8 1160 NOR AZWIENA ALLISA RIDZWAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 17.82 0.274  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

100M GIRLS 12 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0184 N.SHAHIDATUL FARIZA MOHAMMAD FADZLY KELANTAN JR2 15.51

2 1 0264 CADAINIE MIA BANGI ANAK COSELY WILLIAM SJKCYEETING 14.46

3 1 0852 NUR QASEH QAISARA JEFMALIQ TCFPNG 18.84

4 1 1293 VANSHIKA RAM SRI KOS 18.85

5 1 1304 Fatimah Azzahra Syamsul Arif SRISBN 15.22

6 1 1658 Ashley Ellis Gan SJKC BSL 14.26

7 2 0183 P. NURAQILAH AISHAH MUHAMMAD NOOR KELANTAN JR2 16.15

8 2 0257 SAIDA NATASHA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN TS TEAM SIK 14.58

9 2 0846 KAR YAN HANNAH AU KCST23 16.82

10 2 0927 RAHAADATUL' AISY BINTI HAFIZ KOS 16.77

11 2 1281 NOOR AISYAH ZULAIKHA MOKTAR STEG ATHLETICS 18.38

12 3 0182 SAIDATUL SAFIYYA HAMDAN KELANTAN JR2 16.76

13 3 0301 AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI TS TEAM SIK 14.67

14 3 0302 NUR ADANI MOHD TARMIZI TS TEAM SIK 18.47

15 3 0674 RUO HAN WONG SJKC TTSS 14.12 q

16 3 0844 ZHI QING LIEW KCST23 15.72

17 3 1292 LAKSHANA RAM SHRI KOS 16.94

18 4 0169 NURRUL NISRINA MOHD FADZIL SPEEDY RUSA 16.61

19 4 0319 HANA QAIREENA BATRISYA FALCON 16.39

20 4 0843 SHI YEE HAN KCST23 17.45

21 4 1002 Nurin Adriana Sarah Mohamed Azman STARSE3 17.56

22 4 1280 CINTA NUR INNARAH MOHD KHALIL STEG ATHLETICS 17.09

23 4 1307 Nawwar Mumtaz Abd Hamid SRISBN 16.62

24 4 1588 REENA MYNN HUI LUM STRIDERS 15.84

25 5 0168 ADLEEYA HUWAIDA MOHD ISMAFAZRUL SPEEDY RUSA 16.08
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

26 5 0335 NUR ADAWIYAH BINTI MOHD SIDEK KOS 17.98

27 5 0842 YEE HARN GLORY LIM KCST23 15.33

28 5 1003 MAAYA LAKSHMIE LAKSHMIE MBPJ 16.37

29 5 1259 EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMIZI SK DATO SAGOR 15.43

30 5 1315 NUR IMAN SOFEA MUHAMMAD FAROUK CAKSA 15.15

31 6 0146 NUR SYAZA HANI MAHATHIR PLOPOKERIAN 14.52

32 6 0160 Tan Zi Xin CHK ATL 15.69

33 6 0339 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN KOS 17.26

34 6 0813 MICHELLE HOO ZHI YING MSSPHG 14.17 q

35 6 1004 Meghan Anusri Francis MBPJ 17.63

36 6 1239 SHARIFAH DAMIA SHARIFF M. NASSER MAG TEAM 17.23

37 6 1316 RAISHA QASRINA BT ZAINAL ABIDIN CAKSA 14.59

38 7 0064 QUAH YI EN CHK ATL 13.78 q

39 7 0260 NUR AUNI DAMIA JAMIL KHAIRUL TS TEAM SIK 15.251

40 7 0333 QAIREEN HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KOS 15.256

41 7 0749 NUR ISHIQA SAMARRA MOHAMED NASIR TCFPNG 15.74

42 7 1005 ELLAINE SHREIYA FRANCIS MBPJ 19.74

43 7 1237 AIN MAISARAH SAIFULLIZAN MAG TEAM 15.58

44 7 1317 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BT HASRUL SAIFUL CAKSA 13.94 q

45 7 1683 Medorra Sofea Abdul Hayy KL RUNNER 16.77

46 8 0170 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA WAN MOHAMED ZAMRI SPEEDY RUSA 14.25 q

47 8 0242 QASEH AIMY MOHD NOR HAIZAT TCH ATHLETICS 16.09

48 8 0334 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KOS 15.20

49 8 1214 NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN SKTTDIJ 14.87

50 8 1318 NUR AINA QAISARA BT MOHD RAHIMI CAKSA 14.81

51 8 1586 JENNIFER DANEA JACK TEAM TST 14.08 q

52 8 1613 SITI NOOR ZULAIKHA ZULKHAIRI SAAC2023 15.52

53 9 0243 FATHIA FAQIHAH ABD. RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS 14.90
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

54 9 0444 KHALIDA RACHAEL BINTI MOHAMED HAZLI FALCON 17.99

55 9 0723 NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAMALUDIN TTNFT 14.78

56 9 1041 NUR UMAIRAH HUMAIRA AZMAN SAAC2023 16.14

57 9 1067 ONG KAI XUAN MSS PERAK 15.25

58 9 1210 WAN HUEN VIVIAN SOO PAC 16.25

59 9 1352 DAYANG RAYNA BCT 14.03 q

60 9 1585 NORFARIZATUL AKMA MOHD FAUZI TEAM TST 16.06

61 10 0144 NUR ALEESYA MIA SARA MOHAMAD FAIZ PLOPOKERIAN 15.32

62 10 0506 HAZIRAH LIYANA BINTI HASAN SKOLLEOPARDS 16.13

63 10 0704 NUR ALISHA SOFIA MUSTAFFA KAMAL TCFPNG 16.65

64 10 1068 NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ MSS PERAK 15.05

65 10 1195 NUR ARISA BINTI ABDULLAH PLD KUALA
MUDA 16.28

66 10 1308 Fareeha Humayra Zulfadhly SRISBN 16.04

67 10 1353 HANNAH SOFEA HAIRUL NABEEL BCT 14.75

68 10 1661 NUR AMNAH HIJRAH ZAIFIWAN SKPP 16 15.64

69 11 0091 NURIN DAMIA KARMILA ROSDAN KELANTAN JR2 14.78

70 11 0245 SITI ALIYA MUHAMAD SUHAIZI TCH ATHLETICS 16.39

71 11 0508 NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN SKOLLEOPARDS 17.77

72 11 0703 ALIYA MAISARAH MUHAMMAD HADZRI TCFPNG 16.24

73 11 1083 DEBORAH LING TIEN AI MSS PERAK 15.11

74 11 1180 Gan Chien Shuen CHK ATL 19.38

75 11 1354 VINCY LOW BCT 15.33

76 11 1536 keisha ayra abdul muhaimin SKWMZR10 17.50

77 12 0509 SOFIA FARHANA MOHD FIRUSHAZLY SKOLLEOPARDS 16.19

78 12 0668 YI ENN EDA LIM PAC 14.59

79 12 0830 ZARA SOFEA MOHD. SABIDI SKPP 16 16.29

80 12 1099 AUNI NABIHAH MUHAMAD FIRDAUS SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.15

81 12 1179 Iris Lee Zi Qi CHK ATL 16.89
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

82 12 1355 RAISYA AHMAD ANUAR BCT 16.79

83 12 1511 P.YAAKSHA NAIR P.YAAKSHA NAIR PRRC 1 17.12

84 13 0145 NUR ALEEYA MAI SARA MOHAMAD FAIZ PLOPOKERIAN 15.36

85 13 0510 NURIN QISTINA ROSMAN SAFIRIZAL SKOLLEOPARDS 17.40

86 13 0623 Lee Kar Mun CHK ATL 15.26

87 13 0820 WAN NUR AIN AZIRA WAN MOHD ZULKIFLLEE CJ SPRINTERS 15.40

88 13 1100 MARSHANDA ABDUL MAJID SK LEMBAH JAYA 18.00

89 13 1178 Lim Ho Qing CHK ATL 16.59

90 13 1356 NURATIA FALISHA MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 14.60

91 13 1469 NUR KIASATINA NAJLA BINTI MOHD SHAFIE SK DATO SAGOR 17.43

92 14 0230 LEE ZI QI SJKCKB 14.85

93 14 0340 LATIFFA DIANY FALCON 16.87

94 14 0775 NUR AIN FARISAH SAMSUDIN CJ SPRINTERS 15.51

95 14 1161 FAREZAH FADHIL SK LEMBAH JAYA 17.94

96 14 1357 NAURAH NIQREESA BINTI AHMAD NASHRIQ BCT 18.16

97 14 1468 AZRA HUSNA ERWAN RTG BRP 16.06

98 15 0522 PUTERI NUR AMYLIA WAN ABDUL RAHIM SKOLLEOPARDS 16.30

99 15 0596 NUR UZMA HAYFA MUHAMAD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS 17.74

100 15 0774 NUR SAFFIYA ABDULLAH CJ SPRINTERS 15.72

101 15 1040 NUR AISYA UMAIRA NOOR HASHIMI SAAC2023 14.35

102 15 1144 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO SKTTDIJ 13.70 q

103 15 1160 NOR AZWIENA ALLISA RIDZWAN SK LEMBAH JAYA 17.82

104 15 1415 Arryana Salsabila Mohd Suhairul STARSE3 16.78

105 15 1416 Nur Adlina Zahra Faizul Izwan STARSE3 16.20

- 1 0856 ZARA SOFIA BINTI MAHADI SKOLLEOPARDS DNS

- 2 0265 VEVERLYNE URSULLA ANAK LINGGI SJKCYEETING DNS

- 2 1305 Aina' Khairunnisa Iskandar SRISBN DNS

- 3 1306 Khadeejah Raihanah Mohd Zailani SRISBN DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 5 0662 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM PAC DNS

- 8 1006 SUDHISHNA SIVA SUBRAMANIYAM MBPJ DNS

- 12 0627 Adely Chong Zhi Hong CHK ATL DNS

- 14 0595 AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH MOHD FAIRUZ TCH ATHLETICS DNS

- 14 1101 NUR ARISSA RAIHANA AZIZIL HALIMI SK LEMBAH JAYA DNS
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS


